Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Manav Greys Exim Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17-05-2024; List of creditors as on: 09-06-2024

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of any mutual
A t of conti t A t of clai t A t of clai d
SL. No Name of creditor Amount Amount Whether 106 of moun 1; contingen dues that may be mmmd of d ac:m nol moun ?f.c aim under Remarks, if any
Date of . Amount of claim Nature of covered by . claim set- of f admitte verification
. Amount claimed . . . covered by |related Voting
receipt admitted claim security narantee arty ? share
interest 8 party ?
Principal amount is admitted as
the calculation for unapplied
interest and penal interest is not
1|Bank of Maharashtra 05.06.2024 70,961,636 42,415,666 |Secured NIL NIL NO 100 - - - 28,545,970 [obtained
TOTAL 70,961,636 42,415,666 100.000 - - - 28,545,970




